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INDEX OF BOUNDARIES
1. ¥an Ness Avenus and Extension
2. Broadway
3. Leavenworth Street
Market_ Street
S. 17th Street
6. Douglass Street
7. Caselld Avenve
8. lamson Lane
9. Thorp Lane
10. Clover Lane
11, 19th Street
12, Seward Street
13. Douglass Street and Extension
14. Romain Street
15, Grand View Avenue
16, Market Street
17, Morgan Alley
18. Grand View Avenue
19. Extension 23rd Street
20. Portola Prive
21. Clipper Street
22. Douglass Street
23, Army Street
24, Noe Street
25, 30th Street
26, Castro Street
27. 29th Street
28, Diamond Street
29, ODiamond Heights Blvd.
30. Gold Mine Drive
31, Onique Lane
32. Berkeley Way
33. Diamond Heights Blvd,
34, Arbor Street
35, Hiliritas Avenue
36. Diamond Street
37. Conrad Street
38, Arbor Street
39. Diamond Street
40. Sussex Street
4l. Van Buren Street
42, Surrey Street
43, Chenery Street
44. Burnside Avenue
45, Bosworth Street
46. Congo Street
47. Melrose Avenue
48. Detroit Street
49, 5tillings Avenue
50. Teresita Blvd.
51, HKelrose Avenue
» 52. Foerster Street

53,
54,
85.
56.
57,
58.
89.
60,
6l.
62,
83,
64.
64a,
64b,
65,
66.
67.
68.
&9,
70.
7.
72,
73,

75,
76,
7.
78.
79,
80.
81,
82.
8.
84,
as.
86,
a7.
88.
89,
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,

108.
109,
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Joost Avenue

Edna Street
Monteray Blvd.
Ridgewood Avenue
Hearst Avenue
Gennessee Street
dJudsen Avenue
Phelan Avenue
Ucean Avenua
Interstate 280
San Francisco County Line
Junipero Serra Blvd,
Mercedes Way
Cerritos Avenue
Ocean Avenue
Keystone Way
Kenwood Way
Upland Drive
Northgate Drive

El Verano Way
Ferawaad Drive
Brentwood Avenus
Yerba Buena Avenue
Casttas Avenue
Ludlow Alley
Lansdale Avenue
Juanita Way

Rex Avenue

Portola Driva

Laguna Honda Bivd.

Ortega Street and Extension
8th Avenug

Pacheco Street

Aerial Way

14th Avenue

Ortega Way

Ortega Street

15th Street

Kirkhan Street

27th Avenua

dJudah Street

3lst Avenua

Kirkham Street

34th Avenue

Judah Street

Sunset Blvd.

Kirkham Street

42nd Avenue

Lawton Street

43th Avenue

Kirkhao Street

45th Avenue

Judah Street and Extension
Great Highway

Exteasfon of Lincoln may
Pacific Ocean

San francisco County Line

64b
64a

64
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17th  ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

CALIFORNIA STATE ASSEMBLY
1982 REAPPORTIONMENT PLAN

Johan Klehs, Chairman
Assembly Committee on
Elections and Reapportionment




